
Office of State Aid Road- SAP-10(14)S ***Low Bid***
Choctaw County 1,195,879.610 1,220,
District Engineer- Jack Jackson Preliminary Kimes & Stone Construction J.J. F
15-Sep-2008 Unit Extended Tavelers Casualty Arch I

ROADWAY
S-200-A MOBILIZATION 1.000 LS 45,000.000 45,000.00 85,000.000 85,000.00
S-203-A UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM 135.000 CY 25.000 3,375.00 20.000 2,700.00
S-403-A HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (12.5 mm 451.000 TON 120.000 54,120.00 92.000 41,492.00
S-403-B HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (12.5mm 1149.000 TON 100.000 114,900.00 84.000 96,516.00
S-410-C EMULSIFIED ASPHALT, GRADE C 185264.000 GAL 2.000 370,528.00 2.350 435,370.40
S-410-E SEAL AGGREGATE COVER MAT 4804.000 CY 58.000 278,632.00 70.000 336,280.00
S-410-F BLOTTER MATERIAL (LVM) 687.000 CY 1.500 1,030.50 0.010 6.87
S-618-A MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 1.000 LS 15,000.000 15,000.00 30,000.000 30,000.00
S-618-B ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SI 0.000 SF 10.000 0.00 10.000 0.00
S-621-C 4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE 73.562 MI 1,300.000 95,630.60 1,000.000 73,562.00
S-621-D 4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAF 23.775 MI 800.000 19,020.00 450.000 10,698.75
S-621-E-1 4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAF 228772.000 LF 0.300 68,631.60 0.220 50,329.84
S-621-H-1 THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHI 3447.000 LF 2.000 6,894.00 1.250 4,308.75
S-621-H-2 THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHI 125.000 SF 2.500 312.50 5.000 625.00
S-630-A REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WAR 132.000 EA 110.000 14,520.00 115.000 15,180.00
S-630-B REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGU 56.000 EA 100.000 5,600.00 115.000 6,440.00
S-630-C REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC OBJE 102.000 EA 90.000 9,180.00 70.000 7,140.00
S-630-F REFLECTORIZED ADVANCED WA 2.000 EA 120.000 240.00 115.000 230.00
TOTAL ROADWAY 1,102,614.20 1,195,879.61

TOTAL BID 1,102,614.20 1,195,879.61

DIFFERENCE 0.00

PERCENTAGE OVER\(UNDER): 8.46%

Approved:
Jack Jackson, P.E., District Engineer



Office of State Aid Road- SAP-10(14)S
Choctaw County
District Engineer- Jack Jackson
15-Sep-2008

ROADWAY
S-200-A MOBILIZATION 1.000 LS
S-203-A UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM 135.000 CY
S-403-A HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (12.5 mm 451.000 TON
S-403-B HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (12.5mm 1149.000 TON
S-410-C EMULSIFIED ASPHALT, GRADE C 185264.000 GAL
S-410-E SEAL AGGREGATE COVER MAT 4804.000 CY
S-410-F BLOTTER MATERIAL (LVM) 687.000 CY
S-618-A MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 1.000 LS
S-618-B ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SI 0.000 SF
S-621-C 4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE 73.562 MI
S-621-D 4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAF 23.775 MI
S-621-E-1 4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAF 228772.000 LF
S-621-H-1 THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHI 3447.000 LF
S-621-H-2 THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHI 125.000 SF
S-630-A REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WAR 132.000 EA
S-630-B REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGU 56.000 EA
S-630-C REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC OBJE 102.000 EA
S-630-F REFLECTORIZED ADVANCED WA 2.000 EA
TOTAL ROADWAY

TOTAL BID

DIFFERENCE

PERCENTAGE OVER\(UNDER):

Approved:
Jack Jackson, P.E., District Engineer

1,350,383.76
Inc. Dickerson & Bowen
lty Hartford Accident

76,000.00 67,500.000 67,500.00
2,700.00 40.000 5,400.00

41,492.00 145.750 65,733.25
96,516.00 130.000 149,370.00

485,391.68 2.430 450,191.52
408,340.00 79.700 382,878.80

687.00 1.000 687.00
25,000.00 39,500.000 39,500.00

0.00 10.000 0.00
73,562.00 1,125.000 82,757.25
10,698.75 475.000 11,293.13
50,329.84 0.230 52,617.56

4,308.75 2.750 9,479.25
625.00 5.000 625.00

15,180.00 136.450 18,011.40
6,440.00 111.500 6,244.00
7,140.00 76.750 7,828.50

230.00 133.550 267.10
1,304,641.02 1,350,383.76

1,304,641.02 1,350,383.76

0.00 0.00

18.32% 22.47%


